
	
  
	
  
Campsite	
  Site	
  Dimensions	
  Key	
  
*	
  measurements	
  are	
  approximate	
  	
  *	
  All	
  dimensions	
  are	
  given	
  in	
  feet	
  
	
  
Single	
  Tent	
  Campsites:	
  
	
  
1~	
  10x10	
  
2~	
  9x12	
  
3~	
  8x16	
  
4~	
  11x12	
  
5~	
  11x11	
  
6	
  &	
  7~	
  9x9	
  
8~	
  11x10	
  
9~	
  9x13	
  
10~10x9	
  
11~	
  6x8	
  
12~	
  10x14	
  
13-­‐16~	
  12x22	
  (These	
  pull-­‐in	
  sites	
  can	
  
accommodate	
  small	
  RVs	
  and	
  vans)	
  
17~	
  8x16	
  
18~	
  10x6	
  

19~8x12	
  	
  
Group/Multi-­‐Tent	
  Campsites:	
  
	
  
A~	
  13x63	
  
B~	
  32x	
  8-­‐12	
  (8’	
  across	
  at	
  narrow	
  end,	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
12’	
  at	
  wider	
  end	
  of	
  site)	
  
C~	
  4	
  areas	
  of	
  8x15	
  each	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

	
  


